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Monday Div 1 Summer 23/24 · Monday Division 1

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 05 Nov 2023

The Sports Centre, Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mon 06 Nov 2023 7:15PM Court 4 Shotski Goalski 1 Purple Cobras

Mon 06 Nov 2023 7:15PM Court 5 Saka Potatoes Football Deep 1

Mon 06 Nov 2023 8:00PM Court 5 TBD TBD

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 12 Nov 2023

The Sports Centre, Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Shotski Goalski 1 have a BYE.

Mon 13 Nov 2023 6:30PM Court 4 Purple Cobras Rise N Glow 1

Mon 13 Nov 2023 7:15PM Court 4 Two Goals One Cup Football Deep 1

Mon 13 Nov 2023 8:00PM Court 4 Family Dinner Saka Potatoes
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 19 Nov 2023

The Sports Centre, Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sun 19 Nov 2023 8:00PM Court 4 Two Goals One Cup Shotski Goalski 1

Mon 20 Nov 2023 6:30PM Court 4 Family Dinner Purple Cobras

Mon 20 Nov 2023 8:00PM Court 5 Football Deep 1 Saka Potatoes

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 26 Nov 2023

The Sports Centre, Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mon 27 Nov 2023 7:15PM Court 4 Family Dinner Rise N Glow 1

Mon 27 Nov 2023 8:00PM Court 4 Shotski Goalski 1 Football Deep 1

Mon 27 Nov 2023 8:00PM Court 5 Two Goals One Cup Saka Potatoes

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 03 Dec 2023

The Sports Centre, Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mon 04 Dec 2023 7:15PM Court 4 Football Deep 1 Family Dinner
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Mon 04 Dec 2023 8:00PM Court 4 Rise N Glow 1 Two Goals One Cup

Mon 04 Dec 2023 8:00PM Court 5 Shotski Goalski 1 Saka Potatoes

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 10 Dec 2023

South Pine Indoor Sports Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mon 11 Dec 2023 6:30PM Court 3 Two Goals One Cup Football Deep 1

Mon 11 Dec 2023 8:00PM Court 3 Shotski Goalski 1 Family Dinner

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 14 Jan 2024

South Pine Indoor Sports Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mon 15 Jan 2024 6:30PM Court 3 Family Dinner Football Deep 1

Mon 15 Jan 2024 7:15PM Court 3 Shotski Goalski 1 The Vikings 1

Mon 15 Jan 2024 8:00PM Court 3 Two Goals One Cup Saka Potatoes

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 21 Jan 2024

South Pine Indoor Sports Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees
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Mon 22 Jan 2024 7:15PM Court 3 Two Goals One Cup Shotski Goalski 1

Mon 22 Jan 2024 8:00PM Court 3 Football Deep 1 Saka Potatoes

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 28 Jan 2024

South Pine Indoor Sports Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mon 29 Jan 2024 6:30PM Court 3 Team B 1 The Vikings 1

Mon 29 Jan 2024 7:15PM Court 3 Two Goals One Cup Shotski Goalski 1

Mon 29 Jan 2024 8:00PM Court 3 Football Deep 1 Saka Potatoes

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 04 Feb 2024

The Sports Centre, Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mon 05 Feb 2024 6:30PM Court 4 Two Goals One Cup Family Dinner

Mon 05 Feb 2024 7:15PM Court 4 Purple Cobras The Vikings 1

Mon 05 Feb 2024 7:15PM Court 5 Football Deep 1 Team B 1

Mon 05 Feb 2024 8:00PM Court 4 Shotski Goalski 1 Saka Potatoes

Round 11 · Week starting Sun 11 Feb 2024

Accessed at 20 May 2024 at 04:59:58Page 4 of 9



The Sports Centre, Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mon 12 Feb 2024 6:30PM Court 4 Two Goals One Cup Purple Cobras

Mon 12 Feb 2024 7:15PM Court 4 Team B 1 The Vikings 1

Mon 12 Feb 2024 7:15PM Court 5 Saka Potatoes Family Dinner

Mon 12 Feb 2024 8:00PM Court 4 Football Deep 1 Shotski Goalski 1

Round 12 · Week starting Sun 18 Feb 2024

The Sports Centre, Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Purple Cobras have a BYE.

Mon 19 Feb 2024 6:30PM Court 4 Family Dinner Football Deep 1

Mon 19 Feb 2024 7:15PM Court 4 Shotski Goalski 1 Team B 1

Mon 19 Feb 2024 8:00PM Court 4 Two Goals One Cup Saka Potatoes

Round 13 · Week starting Sun 25 Feb 2024

The Sports Centre, Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Team B 1 have a BYE.

Mon 26 Feb 2024 6:30PM Court 4 Family Dinner Two Goals One Cup
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Mon 26 Feb 2024 7:15PM Court 4 Shotski Goalski 1 Purple Cobras

Mon 26 Feb 2024 8:00PM Court 4 Football Deep 1 Saka Potatoes

Round 14 · Week starting Sun 03 Mar 2024

The Sports Centre, Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Saka Potatoes have a BYE.

Mon 04 Mar 2024 6:30PM Court 4 Purple Cobras Football Deep 1

Mon 04 Mar 2024 7:15PM Court 4 Family Dinner Team B 1

Mon 04 Mar 2024 8:00PM Court 4 Two Goals One Cup Shotski Goalski 1

Round 15 · Week starting Sun 10 Mar 2024

The Sports Centre, Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Purple Cobras have a BYE.

Mon 11 Mar 2024 6:30PM Court 4 Two Goals One Cup Family Dinner

Mon 11 Mar 2024 7:15PM Court 4 Team B 1 Football Deep 1

Mon 11 Mar 2024 8:00PM Court 4 Shotski Goalski 1 Saka Potatoes
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Round 16 · Week starting Sun 17 Mar 2024

The Sports Centre, Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Purple Cobras have a BYE.

Mon 18 Mar 2024 6:30PM Court 4 Two Goals One Cup Team B 1

Mon 18 Mar 2024 7:15PM Court 4 Family Dinner Shotski Goalski 1

Mon 18 Mar 2024 8:00PM Court 4 Football Deep 1 Saka Potatoes

Round 17 · Week starting Sun 24 Mar 2024

The Sports Centre, Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Team B 1 have a BYE.

Mon 25 Mar 2024 6:30PM Court 4 Two Goals One Cup Football Deep 1

Mon 25 Mar 2024 7:15PM Court 4 Purple Cobras Saka Potatoes

Mon 25 Mar 2024 8:00PM Court 4 Family Dinner Shotski Goalski 1

Round 18 · Week starting Sun 07 Apr 2024

The Sports Centre, Brisbane Entertainment Centre
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mon 08 Apr 2024 6:30PM Court 4 Team B 1 Two Goals One Cup

Mon 08 Apr 2024 7:15PM Court 4 Football Deep 1 Shotski Goalski 1

Mon 08 Apr 2024 8:00PM Court 4 Family Dinner Saka Potatoes

Round 19 · Week starting Sun 14 Apr 2024

The Sports Centre, Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mon 15 Apr 2024 6:30PM Court 4 Family Dinner Two Goals One Cup

Mon 15 Apr 2024 7:15PM Court 4 Football Deep 1 Saka Potatoes

Tue 16 Apr 2024 8:00PM Court 4 Team B 1 Shotski Goalski 1

Round 20 · Week starting Sun 21 Apr 2024

The Sports Centre, Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mon 22 Apr 2024 6:30PM Court 4 Family Dinner Team B 1

Mon 22 Apr 2024 7:15PM Court 4 Football Deep 1 Shotski Goalski 1

Mon 22 Apr 2024 8:00PM Court 4 Saka Potatoes Two Goals One Cup

Accessed at 20 May 2024 at 04:59:58Page 8 of 9



Finals · Week starting Sun 28 Apr 2024

The Sports Centre, Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mon 29 Apr 2024 6:30PM Court 4 Family Dinner Two Goals One Cup

Mon 29 Apr 2024 6:30PM Court 5 Shotski Goalski 1 Football Deep 1

Mon 29 Apr 2024 8:00PM Court 4 Family Dinner Shotski Goalski 1
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